Nom

CAMPOS OLAYA, ISRAEL
SOLE PIJUAN, FERRAN

SOLANI NUNEZ, JOSHUA
PIQUE SAFONT, JOAN MANEL
CARDONA ALCAIDE, ROBERT
MONFA ESCOLA, RAMON
CODINA GARCIA, JOSEP
GUIRAO GALCERA, MARC
MASAGUE ARTERO, GUERAU
MONELL CAMARASA, DAVID
BARBERO SENDIC, ALEJANDRO
MIRET MUNOZ, CESAR

ROSA GARCIA, JESUS

RAMON SOLANS, ALBERT
MAYORAL, VICTOR

TIERNO HERNANDEZ, ROBERTO
RIART GIRIBET, ARIA

VERDES NADAL, RAMON
MARTORELL AUBANELL, ADRIA
MAYORAL, JUAN

LLAVALL SANS, DANIEL

REIG, ANDREA

RIBERA PANE, JAUME
ARGERICH FARRAS, JOSEP
ARDANUY, GENIS

CAMATS FELIP, GUILLEM
ARNO BENDICHO, ARNAU
MONFA SOLE, RAMON

SANUY MONCASI, ALBERT
PARRAMON GUILLAUMET, JAIME
NIETO BADIA, PAU

SOLE GONZALEZ, EDGAR
GENSANA BERZUNCES, JOAN
BIOSCA LACASA, JORDI

ORRIT SOLE, GERARD
GHENGHIU , ALEX

MONTOLIU DAROCA, IMMA
DIAZ LARA, RAUL

FERRER FONT, JORDI

CANTI NICOLAS, CARLES
GABARRO FONTANET, XAVIER
FORTUNY PROFITOS, JORDI
MONTOLIU TORNE, DOMENEC
COTS VALLS, JORGE

RODON BALCELLS, JAUME
ESTRUCH ANDREU, GUIM
PONSARNAU MARQUILLES, JAUME
SOLE CASTARNE, JAUME

BONET VERDU, MARCEL
ESTRUCH ANDREU, LLUC

FONT MORENO, SANTI
HERREROS ANGRILL, JAIME
SUBARROCA BLANCH, FRANCESC
VOLTES MIRET, ANDREU

CLUA GUARDIA, MARIONA
VLADIMIROV SAVOV, TSANKO
SERRET SANGRA, RAMON
TORRENT CORNUDELLA, MARC
TORRES MO, ANTONI

GONZALEZ ANDRADE, JOSE ANTONIO

PALAU BARRUFET, VINYET
PASTO BOTA, ALEX
GARCIA MILLAN, HECTOR
SASTRE MARTIN, DANIEL
ANGLES ROCA, JOEL
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Club

TARREGA C.E.
LLEIDA C.E.
VALLFOGONA C.E.
TARREGA C.E.
TARREGA C.E.
MOLLERUSSA
LLEIDA C.E.
BALAGUER C.E.
LLEIDA C.E.
VALLFOGONA C.E.
LLEIDA C.E.
BINEFAR

BINEFAR
TARREGA C.E.
EEUU

BINEFAR

PONTS

TORNABOUS CLUB ESCACS
PARETANA D'ESCACS, ASSOCIAC

EEUU

TORNABOUS CLUB ESCACS

PONTS

MOLLERUSSA

TORAC.E.

PARDINYES

PONTS

ALMENAR CLUB ESCACS
MOLLERUSSA
ALMENAR CLUB ESCACS
VALLFOGONA C.E.
BALAGUER C.E.

LLEIDA C.E.

LLEIDA C.E.

ALMENAR CLUB ESCACS
BALAGUER C.E.
PARDINYES, C.E.
VALLFOGONA C.E.
LLEIDA C.E.

BALAGUER C.E.

LLEIDA C.E.

IVARS D'URGELL C.E.
BALAGUER C.E.
BALAGUER C.E.
TARREGA C.E.
MOLLERUSSA
GUISSONA, ATENEU
TARREGA C.E.
ALCOLETGE CLUB ESCACS
VILABARCA C.E.
GUISSONA, ATENEU
BALAGUER C.E.

PONTS C.E.

PONTS C.E.
VALLFOGONA C.E.
VALLFOGONA C.E.
PONTS C.E.
MOLLERUSSA

JUNEDA C.E.

TARREGA C.E.
PARDINYES, C.E.
ALCOLETGE CLUB ESCACS
VILABARCA C.E.
ALMENAR CLUB ESCACS
LLEIDA C.E.

TARREGA C.E.

Elo FCE Rapides

2320
2231
2211
2161
2188
2184
2213
2194
2200
2314
2409
Sense lliceéncia
Sense llicéncia
2397
Sense llicéncia
Sense llicéncia
Sense llicéncia
2171
2311
Sense llicéncia
2243
Sense llicéncia
2183
2206
Sense llicéncia
Sense llicéncia
2148
2148
2051
2036
2032
2087
2039
2055
2110
2044
2008
2029
2127
2148
2004
2081
2000
1892
1938
1942
1980
1876
1953
1911
1938
1870
1916
1992
1908
1943
1914
1991
1874
1880
1788
1803
1829
1776
1840
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MIR CARNICE, JORDI LLEIDA C.E. 1804 D - 11 - 11
BARBOSA MARTINEZ, MARCEL BALAGUER C.E. 1828 D - 10 - 10
DE LA FUENTE EXPOSITO, JUAN MANUEL BALAGUER C.E. 1678 D - 9 - 9
SALA MALLOL, MARTIN PONTS C.E. 1777 D - - - 8
RUBIES ROURE, ANTONIO VALLFOGONA C.E. 1722 D - 8 - 8
ESCUR HEREU, JOAQUIM VALLFOGONA C.E. 1802 D - 7 - 7
ABELLANA VILADRICH, ALBERT PONTS C.E. 1709 D - - - 7
BERGE SOLE, JOSE M. VALLFOGONA C.E. 1539 D - 6 - 6
PRATS CARRERA, ROSSEND TARREGA C.E. 1846 D 6 - - 6
CARDONA LOZANO, ORIOL VILABARCA C.E. 1722 D 3 - 6
PALA NOSAS, GUILLEM PONTS C.E. 1718 D - - - 5
LOPEZ MINGUELLA, ARMAND BALAFIA-ADEJO CLUB D'ESCACS 1740 D - - 5
GOMEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER LLINARS, CLUB D'ESCACS 1768 D 4 - - 4
LOPEZ MORATO, JERONIMO PARDINYES, C.E. 1748 D - - - 4
ANDRES RAMON, JAUME ALCOLETGE CLUB ESCACS 1694 D - - 3
COLL PERO, MARTA PONTS C.E. 1680 D - - - 3
SOLSONA HUGUET, MARTI TARREGA C.E. 1847 D 2 - - 2
OBIS FARRE, JORDI PARDINYES, C.E. 1584 D - - - 2
ROCA OLIVE, JORDI TARREGA C.E. 1592 D - - 1
FRANCESC FERRER TARREGA C.E. 1700 D 1 - - 1
BERGE GALLEGO, PAU VALLFOGONA C.E. 1691 E - 14 - 14
BENSENY MARTINEZ, GUERAU LLEIDA C.E. 1429 E - 12 14
BARRI CASTELL, JOAN BALAGUER C.E. 1422 E - 13 - 13
RUBIES VAZQUEZ, ANTONI VALLFOGONA C.E. 1575 E - 11 - 11
MARIN GALITO, ARIADNA VALLFOGONA C.E. 1617 E - 10 - 10
DE LA FUENTE CAZACU, MIGUEL ANGEL BALAGUER C.E. 1297 E - 9 - 9
ALEU SIRB, MARC LUCIAN VALLFOGONA C.E. 1492 E - 8 - 8
TORRADES ABAD, CESC VALLFOGONA C.E. 1280 E - 7 - 7
CASOL PONS NICOLAU ALBERT VALLFOGONA C.E. 1313 E - 6 - 6
ANGLES ROCA, JAN TARREGA C.E. 1497 E - - 1
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